Product data sheet
Details subject to change | State 2024-05-19 | attema.nl
Installeren 2.0 Snoeren
Eca - aansluitsnoer voeding 3x2,5 mm Female - open eind, 12
meter
· Toepasbaar in holle ruimtes
· Onderhoudsvrij volgens EN-IEC 61535
· Voorzien van Attema connectoren
Article no: AT8330.12
EAN: 8712259597355
Amount Packaging 5 st.
Fire class Eca
Length (M) 12 mmm
Number of poles 3
Rated voltage 400 V
Rated current 16 A
Degree of protection (IP) IP20
Pollution degree 2
Halogen free No
Colour outer sheath Black
Reaction-to-fire according to EN 13501-6:
Class
Eca
Total length 12000 mm
Rated surge voltage 4 kV
Cable diameter 9.7 - 9.7 mm
Mechanical coding Yes
Housing colour Black
Pole codification L, N, PE
Colour coding/contact insert Black
Locking mechanism Integrated in plug-in connector
Fire load 5.16 kWh
Surface treatment contacts Tinned
Continuity resistance
Cable type H05VV-F
Type of finished cable Power cord
Type side 1 Bus
Type side 2 Free conductor end
Conductor end treatment Ultrasonic compressed wire ends
Dismantle length 90 mm
Strip length 12 mm
Nominal cross section conductor 2.5 mm²
Insulating piece permanent temperature-
resistant
90 °C
Cable permanent temperature-resistant to 60 °C
Max. operating temperature at conductor 50 °C
Dispatch 5
Installeren 2.0 is een stekerbaar installatiesysteem gebaseerd op voorbedrade centraal- en
kabeldozen in combinatie met prefab gemonteerd schakelmateriaal en een stekerbare
groepenkast. Deze onderdelen worden met soepele kabels aangesloten. De installatietijd wordt
daardoor sterk bekort ten opzichte van traditioneel installeren, en faalkosten worden tot een
minimum beperkt.